 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
BASIC 4-SEAT  :: $7,376
Four seat back-to-back base, 70" x 23" bench tops with no
grommets and a grade 1 laminate, vertical wire manager,
no end panels, no wire troughs, 72" power infeed, conduit,
two duplex receptacles per seat

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
HA Bench Bases 3292 Priced by Style
Orientation Code Price
Back-to-Back BB Priced by Style
Seated Postions Code Price
Back-to-Back
Two Seats SP2 Priced
by Style
Four Seats SP4 Priced
by Style
Six Seats SP6 Priced
by Style
Eight Seats SP8 Priced
by Style
Ten Seats SP10 Priced
by Style
Base Style Code Price
2-Stage Height-Adjustable
Two Seats (BB) TBT5 $3,210
Four Seats (BB) TBT5 $6,420
Six Seats (BB) TBT5 $9,630
Eight Seats (BB) TBT5 $12,840
Ten Seats (BB) TBT5 $16,050
Optional  Base
Components Code Price
No End Panels FEK00 + $0
End Panel Set FEK02 + $348
2. Matching Tabletop
Tabletop Shape Code Price
Rectangular TZ + $0
Tabletop Size
23" × 46" 2346 + $0
23" × 58" 2358 + $0
23" × 70" 2370 + $0
29" × 46" 2946 + $0
29" × 58" 2958 + $0
29" × 70" 2970 + $0
Bench bases require the specification of a bench top size. Bases take their size from their
corresponding top size.
3. Hand Control
Hand Control Style Code Price
Programmable Controller HC02 + $0
4. Cable Management
 Cable Trough Code Price
Cable Trough CT00 +$0
No Cable Trough,
Two Seats (BB)
CT01 - $300
No Cable Trough,
Four Seats (BB)
CT01 - $600
No Cable Trough,
Six Seats (BB)
CT01 - $900
No Cable Trough,
Eight Seats (BB)
CT01 - $1,200
No Cable Trough,
Ten Seats (BB)
CT01 - $1,500
Vertical Wire Manager Code Price
Vertical Wire Manager VC01
VCC03 + $0
No Vertical Cable Carrier,
Two Seats (BB)
VC00 - $210
No Vertical Cable Carrier,
Four Seats (BB)
VC00 - $420
No Vertical Cable Carrier,
Six Seats (BB)